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Description
Diameter: 3/8", steel

* FASTENERS

P/N 82-11-360-16

comp, oval, slotted head

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

821136016

20

5325-00-810-5722

7318.29.0000

EAR99

066440, Fasteners Curtain / Snap Metal
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* See page 2 for technical
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https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/studs/turnlock+fastener+studs/82-11-360-16

P/N 82-11-360-16 Specifications

Grip Length: 0.505 Inches Nominal

Diameter: 0.375 Inches Nominal

Securing Device Type: Ring

Turnlock Stud Shank Style: Stud Shank

Turnlock Stud Head Style: Fillister

Material Accommodated Thickness: 0.350 Inches Minimum And 0.369 Inches Maximum
Drive Type: Slotted

Shank Neck Length: 0.417 Inches Nominal

Stud Shank Major Diameter: 0.240 Inches Nominal

Material: Steel Comp 1008 Overall

Material Document And Classification: Astm A569 Assn Std Single Material Response Overall
Surface Treatment: Chromate Overall And Zinc Overall

Surface Treatment Document And Classification: Mil-c-87115 Mil Spec Single Treatment Response Overall

How to Order

Order this turnlock fastener stud from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/studs/turnlock+fastener+studs/82-11-360-16 and selecting the
quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.
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