

P/N 82-11-360-16

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

Diameter: 3/8", steel comp, oval, slotted head

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order <u>FREE</u> of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:	821136016
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	20
NSN:	5325-00-810-5722
Schedule B:	7318.29.0000
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	066440, Fasteners Curtain / Snap Metal



P/N 82-11-360-16 Specifications

Grip Length:	0.505 Inches Nominal
Diameter:	0.375 Inches Nominal
Securing Device Type:	Ring
Turnlock Stud Shank Style:	Stud Shank
Turnlock Stud Head Style:	Fillister
Material Accommodated Thickness:	0.350 Inches Minimum And 0.369 Inches Maximum
Drive Type:	Slotted
Shank Neck Length:	0.417 Inches Nominal
Stud Shank Major Diameter:	0.240 Inches Nominal
Material:	Steel Comp 1008 Overall
Material Document And Classification:	Astm A569 Assn Std Single Material Response Overall
Surface Treatment:	Chromate Overall And Zinc Overall
Surface Treatment Document And Classification:	Mil-c-87115 Mil Spec Single Treatment Response Overall

How to Order

Order this turnlock fastener stud from our inventory online by visiting <u>https://military-fasteners.com/studs/turnlock+fastener+studs/82-11-360-16</u> and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.